
Saturday 2 April 2022 Saturday Stroke - Monthly Medal
Preliminary competition results at 4 Apr 2022 3:56 pm
Flagstaff Hill Golf Club

Stroke Net Field size: 86
Members: 86

Visitors: None
Blue, Men, TEMP (Par 71),  Red, Men (Par 72),  White, Men (Par 72)
Red, Women, TEMP (Par 72)
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Mixed A Grade Placings
Number Name GenderHandicap Score

1 5020204369 Martin McKinnon  [Blue] Man 11 69 / 80 {–2}
2 5020201348 Tony Parish  [Blue] Man 12 71 / 83 {E}
3 5020200018 Barry Alderson  [Blue] Man 9 72 / 81 {+1}
4 5020203202 Paul Shillabeer  [Blue] Man 12 72 / 84 {+1}
5 5020202890 James Mack  [Blue] Man 5 72 / 77 {+1}
6 5020203600 Brad Manton  [Blue] Man +3 73 / 70 {+2}
7 5020204194 Matt Tucker  [Blue] Man 6 73 / 79 {+2}
8 5020204414 Tony Wotherspoon  [Blue] Man 6 73 / 79 {+2}
9 5020203022 Paul Starrs  [Blue] Man 11 74 / 85 {+3}
10 5020203363 Kingsley Heard  [Blue] Man 12 74 / 86 {+3}
11 5020203155 Ashleigh Guest  [Blue] Man 11 75 / 86 {+4}
12 5020204544 Luke Sandford  [Blue] Man 7 75 / 82 {+4}
13 5020203247 Mark Critchley  [Blue] Man 9 76 / 85 {+5}
14 5020204507 Kym Cobb  [Blue] Man 7 77 / 84 {+6}
15 5020200017 Andrew Alderson  [Blue] Man 9 77 / 86 {+6}
16 5020202721 Coops Cooper  [Blue] Man 6 77 / 83 {+6}
17 5020200550 Tony Gourdis  [Blue] Man 11 77 / 88 {+6}
18 5010106962 Daniel Ford  [Blue] Man 3 78 / 81 {+7}
19 5020200535 Brian Ferguson  [Blue] Man 12 79 / 91 {+8}
20 5020200257 Dennis Church  [Blue] Man 10 79 / 89 {+8}
21 5020202981 Mike Kendall  [Blue] Man 3 80 / 83 {+9}
22 5020203210 Trevor Marsland  [Blue] Man 7 81 / 88 {+10}
23 5020200346 Peter Cooper  [Blue] Man 10 81 / 91 {+10}
24 5020202993 Marty Coombe  [Blue] Man 12 81 / 93 {+10}
25 5020202272 Simon Squire  [Blue] Man 11 82 / 93 {+11}
26 5020204036 Chris Bunney  [Blue] Man 12 82 / 94 {+11}
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Mixed A Grade Placings (continued)
Number Name GenderHandicap Score

27 5020203797 Darren Heath  [Blue] Man 8 82 / 90 {+11}
28 5020204526 Peter Rolfe  [Blue] Man 12 83 / 95 {+12}
29 5020202625 Phil Davidson  [Blue] Man 7 83 / 90 {+12}
30 5020200633 Brett Goddard  [Blue] Man 6 84 / 90 {+13}
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Mixed B Grade Placings
Number Name GenderHandicap Score

1 5020201035 Michael Lock  [Blue] Man 14 70 / 84 {–1}
2 5020204596 Alex Wang  [Blue] Man 18 72 / 90 {+1}
3 5020201943 Paul Willis  [Blue] Man 15 73 / 88 {+2}
4 5020201964 Brian Winstanley  [Blue] Man 14 74 / 88 {+3}
5 5020202203 Hong Moon  [Blue] Man 14 74 / 88 {+3}
6 5020201453 Lyall Stokes  [Blue] Man 16 74 / 90 {+3}
7 5020201508 Bob Robinson  [Blue] Man 17 75 / 92 {+4}
8 5020200634 Paul Goddard  [Blue] Man 15 75 / 90 {+4}
9 5020202113 Gary Hope  [Blue] Man 13 75 / 88 {+4}
10 5020201383 Brenton Penery  [Blue] Man 15 75 / 90 {+4}
11 5020200476 Rory Dredge  [Blue] Man 14 76 / 90 {+5}
12 5020202930 Graeme Shearer  [Blue] Man 14 76 / 90 {+5}
13 5020203724 Gary Wilson  [Blue] Man 15 76 / 91 {+5}
14 5020202934 Rick Chmielewski  [Blue] Man 15 77 / 92 {+6}
15 5020204450 Sam Fielding  [Blue] Man 15 78 / 93 {+7}
16 5020200579 Robert Fraser  [Blue] Man 18 78 / 96 {+7}
17 5020201144 John McLellan  [Blue] Man 18 78 / 96 {+7}
18 5020204462 Darren Chandler  [Blue] Man 17 78 / 95 {+7}
19 5020203139 Chris Skewes  [Blue] Man 14 78 / 92 {+7}
20 5020203550 Andrew Russell  [Blue] Man 18 78 / 96 {+7}
21 5020203431 Mal Edgeworth  [Blue] Man 15 78 / 93 {+7}
22 5020203264 Michael Flaherty  [Blue] Man 13 79 / 92 {+8}
23 5020201592 Steve Semmler  [Blue] Man 13 79 / 92 {+8}
24 5020201861 Graham Warburton  [Blue] Man 13 79 / 92 {+8}
25 5020201666 Geoff Speirs  [Blue] Man 13 80 / 93 {+9}
26 5020202956 Paul Collins  [Blue] Man 15 80 / 95 {+9}
27 5020203290 Kathy Haese  [Red] Woman 16 81 / 97 {+9}
28 5020200779 Tony Hiern  [Blue] Man 13 81 / 94 {+10}
29 5020202139 Don Cameron  [Blue] Man 15 81 / 96 {+10}
30 5020201192 Pauline Moffatt  [Red] Woman 17 82 / 99 {+10}
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Mixed B Grade Placings (continued)
Number Name GenderHandicap Score

31 5020203654 Jordan Pedley  [Blue] Man 18 82 / 100 {+11}
32 5020201165 Greg Menzel  [Blue] Man 17 82 / 99 {+11}
33 5020200096 Patrick Bastian  [Blue] Man 14 83 / 97 {+12}
34 5020203127 Keith Cornelissen  [Blue] Man 16 85 / 101 {+14}
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Mixed C Grade Placings
Number Name GenderHandicap Score

1 5020200383 Colin Cruickshank  [Blue] Man 20 68 / 88 {–3}
2 5020202889 Jim Mack  [Blue] Man 20 73 / 93 {+2}
3 5020201128 Ian McDonnell  [Blue] Man 19 73 / 92 {+2}
4 5020200357 Phillip Cotton  [Blue] Man 28 73 / 101 {+2}
5 5020204623 Jordan Keen  [Blue] Man 28 74 / 102 {+3}
6 5020204475 James Nolan  [Blue] Man 21 74 / 95 {+3}
7 5020203335 Trevor Inglis  [Blue] Man 19 74 / 93 {+3}
8 5020201857 Jeff Wait  [Blue] Man 21 75 / 96 {+4}
9 5020201689 Sticks Staker  [Blue] Man 24 75 / 99 {+4}
10 5020201290 Frank Niekel  [Blue] Man 20 76 / 96 {+5}
11 5020204549 Matt Angley  [Blue] Man 32 77 / 109 {+6}
12 5020201476 Ron Reed  [Blue] Man 29 77 / 106 {+6}
13 5020203780 Melody Han  [Red] Woman 21 78 / 99 {+6}
14 5020203142 Dave Eyre  [Blue] Man 19 78 / 97 {+7}
15 5020204624 Jarryd Humphrys  [Blue] Man 23 79 / 102 {+8}
16 5020203585 Dave Marsland  [Blue] Man 21 80 / 101 {+9}
17 5020200932 Geoff Kelly  [Blue] Man 19 80 / 99 {+9}
18 5020201234 Hans Muhlack  [Blue] Man 20 81 / 101 {+10}
19 5020204371 Ian Smith  [Blue] Man 21 83 / 104 {+12}
20 5020201755 Colin Theakstone  [Blue] Man 24 84 / 108 {+13}
21 5020204574 Mark Ferris  [Blue] Man 21 85 / 106 {+14}
22 5020204488 Alan Hamill  [Blue] Man 24 92 / 116 {+21}
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A Grade Gross Placings
Number Name Gender Handicap Score

1 5020203600 Brad Manton  [Blue] Man +3 70 {–1}
2 5020202890 James Mack  [Blue] Man 5 77 {+6}
3 5020204194 Matt Tucker  [Blue] Man 6 79 {+8}
4 5020204414 Tony Wotherspoon  [Blue] Man 6 79 {+8}
5 5020204369 Martin McKinnon  [Blue] Man 11 80 {+9}
6 5020200018 Barry Alderson  [Blue] Man 9 81 {+10}
7 5010106962 Daniel Ford  [Blue] Man 3 81 {+10}
8 5020204544 Luke Sandford  [Blue] Man 7 82 {+11}
9 5020202981 Mike Kendall  [Blue] Man 3 83 {+12}
10 5020202721 Coops Cooper  [Blue] Man 6 83 {+12}
11 5020201348 Tony Parish  [Blue] Man 12 83 {+12}
12 5020204507 Kym Cobb  [Blue] Man 7 84 {+13}
13 5020203202 Paul Shillabeer  [Blue] Man 12 84 {+13}
14 5020203247 Mark Critchley  [Blue] Man 9 85 {+14}
15 5020203022 Paul Starrs  [Blue] Man 11 85 {+14}
16 5020203155 Ashleigh Guest  [Blue] Man 11 86 {+15}
17 5020200017 Andrew Alderson  [Blue] Man 9 86 {+15}
18 5020203363 Kingsley Heard  [Blue] Man 12 86 {+15}
19 5020203210 Trevor Marsland  [Blue] Man 7 88 {+17}
20 5020200550 Tony Gourdis  [Blue] Man 11 88 {+17}
21 5020200257 Dennis Church  [Blue] Man 10 89 {+18}
22 5020203797 Darren Heath  [Blue] Man 8 90 {+19}
23 5020202625 Phil Davidson  [Blue] Man 7 90 {+19}
24 5020200633 Brett Goddard  [Blue] Man 6 90 {+19}
25 5020200535 Brian Ferguson  [Blue] Man 12 91 {+20}
26 5020200346 Peter Cooper  [Blue] Man 10 91 {+20}
27 5020202272 Simon Squire  [Blue] Man 11 93 {+22}
28 5020202993 Marty Coombe  [Blue] Man 12 93 {+22}
29 5020204036 Chris Bunney  [Blue] Man 12 94 {+23}
30 5020204526 Peter Rolfe  [Blue] Man 12 95 {+24}


